

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18810/2004

HARENDRANATH BHATTACHARYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRIPTI DEBI (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for correction of certain errors and for substituted service and prayer for interim relief )

Date: 08/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

Mr S.C.Ghosh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete.

Respondent No.3 alone is having appearance. Respondent No.3 h  
as filed

counter affidavit.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj