

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).18623/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 04/12/2003 in FA No. 273/1982 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

HARENDRANATH BHATTACHARYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

NIHAR MUKHERJEE

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 18810 of 2004

(With appln for correction of certain errors and with prayer for interim relief) (for final disposal)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A.K.Ganguli, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli, Adv.

Ms. Barnali Basak, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dipankar Gupta, Sr. Adv.

in SC 18623/2004 Ms. Hemantika Wah, Adv.

Ms. Pinky, Adv.

Mr. N.S.S.Rai, Adv.

Mr. V.Gaguli, Adv.

For R.No.3 in

SC 18810/2004

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned.

List in due course.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master